2019 LAKE SONOMA RESORT AREA

STORAGE FEES AND PRIVILEGES

ANNUAL DOCKAGE

(MINUMUM 12 MONTH RENTAL PERIOD)
MEMBERSHIP FEE (Lifetime) $500.00
OUTSIDE SLIP (Covered) $13.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Covered) $12.25/ft
OUTSIDE SLIP (Not Covered) $11.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Not Covered) $10.25/ft

SEASONAL DOCKAGE

(MINUMUM 6 MONTH RENTAL PERIOD)
MEMBERSHIP FEE $150.00
OUTSIDE SLIP (Covered) S14.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Covered) $13.25/ft
OUTSIDE SLIP (Not Covered) $12.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Not Covered) $11.25/ft

SHORT TERM DOCKAGE

(INCLUDES RAMP FEES)

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP FEE $30.00

OUTSIDE SLIP (Covered) $17.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Covered) $16.25/ft
OUTSIDE SLIP (Not Covered) $15.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Not Covered) S14.25/ft
WEEKLY MEMBERSHIP FEE $50.00

OUTSIDE SLIP (Covered) S 6.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Covered) S 5.75/ft
OUTSIDE SLIP (Not Covered) S 5.50/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Not Covered) S 5.25/ft

DAY USE FEES

RAMP PASS
HAND LAUNCH
DAILY PARKING

TRAILER STORAGE
MONTHLY
WEEKLY
DAILY
DRY STORAGE

6 MONTH MEMBERSHIP FEE
WINTER (NOV-APR)
SUMMER (MAY-OCT)

OTHER PUBLIC RESOURCES:
- BOAT SERVICES & REPAIRS
- LAKESIDE DELI
- MARINA STORE
- DAY-USE PICNIC AREA
- PATIO RENTALS
- BEACH AREA
- EQUIPMENT RENTALS
- OVERNIGHT CAMPING

$15.00
$12.00
$10.00

$70.00
$35.00
$15.00

$150.00
$120.00/M
$150.00/M

ANNUAL RAMP PASS  $350.00
ANNUAL DAY-USE PASS $225.00

ALL SLIPS ARE TO BE PAID IN FULL BY CASH, CHECK, OR ACH PRIOR TO THE BEGINNING OF THE AGREEMENT.

ADDITIONAL $10/MONTH TO RECEIVE A BILL MONTHLY IN HARDSHIP CASES
A 2% CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE WILL APPLY TO ALL SLIP PAYMENTS MADE BY CREDIT/DEBIT CARD

FEES ARE CALCULATED ACCORDING TO THE GREATER LENGTH, SLIP OR BOAT

FREE PARKING FOR SLIPHOLDERS: SLIPHOLDERS WILL BE ISSUED ONE PARKING PASS PER SLIP. ADDIONAL PASSES CAN BE PURCHASED FOR $10 EACH TO

INSURED PARTNERS OF THE AGREEMENT ONLY.

SLIPHOLDERS WILL BE ISSUED A LAKE SONOMA SLIPHOLDER CARD OFFERING A 5% DISCOUNT ON STORE AND GAS PURCHASES.

FREE BOAT RAMP: SLIPHOLDERS ALLOWED UNLIMITED USE OF BOAT LAUNCHING FACILITIES AT NO CHARGE.

PATIO FACILITIY: SLIPHOLDERS ARE ALLOWED ONE FREE MARINA PATIO RENTAL FOR PRIVATE GROUP PARTIES. THIS USE EXCLUDES WEEKENDS DURING
PEAK SEASON.

LAKE SONOMA RESORT AREA - 104 WIKIUP DR, SANTA ROSA, CA 95403

OFFICE: (707) 526-7272  MARINA: (707) 433-2200

OFFICE FAX: 707-575-1246 MARINA FAX: 707-433-7485

EMAIL: LSRA@ATT.NET WEBSITE: WWW.LAKESONOMA.COM
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