2019 LAKE SONOMA RESORT AREA

STORAGE FEES AND PRIVILEGES

ANNUAL DOCKAGE

(MINUMUM 12 MONTH RENTAL PERIOD)

MEMBERSHIP FEE (Lifetime)	\$500.00
OUTSIDE SLIP (Covered)	\$13.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Covered)	\$12.25/ft
OUTSIDE SLIP (Not Covered)	\$11.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Not Covered)	\$10.25/ft

SEASONAL DOCKAGE

(MINUMUM 6 MONTH RENTAL PERIOD)

MEMBERSHIP FEE	\$150.00
OUTSIDE SLIP (Covered)	\$14.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Covered)	\$13.25/ft
OUTSIDE SLIP (Not Covered)	\$12.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Not Covered)	\$11.25/ft

SHORT TERM DOCKAGE

(INCLUDES RAMP FEES)

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP FEE	\$30.00
OUTSIDE SLIP (Covered)	\$17.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Covered)	\$16.25/ft
OUTSIDE SLIP (Not Covered)	\$15.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Not Covered)	\$14.25/ft
WEEKLY MEMBERSHIP FEE	\$50.00
OUTSIDE SLIP (Covered)	\$ 6.25/ft
INSIDE SLIP (Covered)	\$ 5.75/ft
OLITCIDE CLID (N. 1. C. II)	
OUTSIDE SLIP (Not Covered)	\$ 5.50/ft

DAY USE FEES

RAMP PASS	\$15.00
HAND LAUNCH	\$12.00
DAILY PARKING	\$10.00

TRAILER STORAGE

MONTHLY	\$70.00
WEEKLY	\$35.00
DAILY	\$15.00

DRY STORAGE

6 MONTH MEMBERSHIP FEE	\$150.00
WINTER (NOV-APR)	\$120.00/M
SUMMER (MAY-OCT)	\$150.00/M

OTHER PUBLIC RESOURCES:

- BOAT SERVICES & REPAIRS
- LAKESIDE DELI
- MARINA STORE
- DAY-USE PICNIC AREA
- PATIO RENTALS
- BEACH AREA
- EQUIPMENT RENTALS
- OVERNIGHT CAMPING

ANNUAL RAMP PASS \$350.00 ANNUAL DAY-USE PASS \$225.00

ALL SLIPS ARE TO BE PAID IN FULL BY CASH, CHECK, OR ACH PRIOR TO THE BEGINNING OF THE AGREEMENT.

ADDITIONAL \$10/MONTH TO RECEIVE A BILL MONTHLY IN HARDSHIP CASES
A 2% CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE WILL APPLY TO ALL SLIP PAYMENTS MADE BY CREDIT/DEBIT CARD

FEES ARE CALCULATED ACCORDING TO THE GREATER LENGTH, SLIP OR BOAT

FREE PARKING FOR SLIPHOLDERS: SLIPHOLDERS WILL BE ISSUED ONE PARKING PASS PER SLIP. ADDIONAL PASSES CAN BE PURCHASED FOR \$10 EACH TO INSURED PARTNERS OF THE AGREEMENT ONLY.

SLIPHOLDERS WILL BE ISSUED A LAKE SONOMA SLIPHOLDER CARD OFFERING A 5% DISCOUNT ON STORE AND GAS PURCHASES.

FREE BOAT RAMP: SLIPHOLDERS ALLOWED UNLIMITED USE OF BOAT LAUNCHING FACILITIES AT NO CHARGE.

PATIO FACILITIY: SLIPHOLDERS ARE ALLOWED ONE FREE MARINA PATIO RENTAL FOR PRIVATE GROUP PARTIES. THIS USE EXCLUDES WEEKENDS DURING PEAK SEASON.